IP66
IK09
Applications
CIRCLE
Aluminium body
Galvanised steel pole
Electrostatic powder paint
High quality silicon gasket

Optional Accessories
IP67
Junction
Box
Impact Resistance IK10
Warranty 7-10 Years
Product Code
CIRCLE.8.600.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
Ordering Details
Light Color Dimensions Lumen
8W 1056
Power
600mm
* For different options, please contact our team.
4000K
CIRCLE.10.600.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 10W 1320600mm4000K
CIRCLE.15.800.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 15W 1980800mm4000K
CIRCLE.20.800.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 20W 2640800mm4000K
CIRCLE.25.1000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 25W 33001000mm4000K
CIRCLE.30.1000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 30W 39601000mm4000K
CIRCLE.25.1500.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 25W 33001500mm4000K
CIRCLE.30.1500.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 30W 39601500mm4000K
CIRCLE.35.2000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 35W 46202000mm4000K
CIRCLE.40.2000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 40W 52802000mm4000K
4mm tempered glass diffuser
High efficiency LED lighting
IP66
IK09

9016
White
Body Colors Options
Light Colors
3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB2700K2200K
Optional Accessories
IP67
Junction
Box
Impact Resistance IK10
Warranty 7-10 Years
Product Code
Ordering Details
Light Color Dimensions LumenPower
SYMMETRIC
ROSHV2.35.2000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 35W 4550 2000mm
* For different options, please contact our team.
4000K
ROSHV2.60.3500.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 60W 7800 3500mm4000K
ROSHV2.70.4000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 70W 9100 4000mm4000K
ROSHV2.85.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 85W 11050 5000mm4000K
ROSHV2.105.6000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 105W 13650 6000mm4000K
ROSHV2.120.7000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 120W 15600 7000mm4000K
ROSHV2.140.8000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 140W 16800 8000mm4000K